THE DYNAMITE DISTILLING COMPANY
DRYSDALES COCKTAILS

ANY GIN (EXCL SLOE GIN) AND ANY MIX - R50

CITRUSG ‘nT—R55

Drysdales CITRUS Gin, Lemon & Orange Slices, Tonic
DYNAMITE CHILLI - R60

Drysdales CHILLI Gin, Bitters, Lemon Slice, Cinnamon
Stick, Ginger Ale

JOZI PASSION — R60

Drysdales JOZI DRY Gin, Passion Fruit Cordial, Lemon
Slice, Sprite/Sprite Zero

ROSEBERRY G ‘n T —R60

Drysdales FLORAL Gin, Berries (in season), Mint, Rose
Tonic

SUMMER APPLE - R60
Drysdales SUMMER Gin, Fresh Lime, Simple Syrup,
Appletizer, Dried Apple

SUMMER LIME - R60

Drysdales SUMMER Gin, Fresh Lime, Simple Syrup,
Tonic, Lime Slices

VODKA — R55

Drysdales VODKA, Lime/Passion Fruit Cordial,
Sprite/Lemonade

BRANDY - R50

Drysdales BRANDY and any mix

SHEKEELA DIABLO — R55

Drysdales SHEKEELA BLANCO (Agave), Lime Cordial,
Ginger Ale/Sprite — HOT version BLANCO CHILLI
NON ALCOHOLIC ELDERBERRY — R60
Drysdales Non Alc. Gin, Berries (in season), Mint, Rose
Tonic/Lemonade

DRYSDALES SHOTS (per tot)

GIN OTHER
Any Gin (excl. Sloe) R30 Vodka R25
Sloe Gin R50 Brandy R25
LIQUEURS
Flamingo Sludge (coffee & pistachio) ~ R30 SHEKEELA (Agave)
Coffee Liqueur R25 Blanco R30
Honey Melon Liqueur R25 Blanco Chilli Infused R30
Pistachio Liqueur R25 Anejo (barrel aged) R40
Malt Liqueur R25

DRYSDALES TASTINGS
GIN BEER (Only on tap beers)
3 Gin Tasting + 2 Mixers R95 3 Beer tasting R50
4 Gin Tasting + 2 Mixers R115 4 Beer tasting R60
5 Gin Tasting + 3 Mixers R145
3 Gin + 2 Mixers + 2 Beers R135
SHEKEELA (Agave) LIQUEURS
2 Shekeela Tasting — Anejo & Blanco or Chilli Infused R60 3 Liqueur tasting R65
3 Shekeela Tasting — Anejo, Blanco, Chilli Infused R90 4 Liqueur tasting R85

All products and ingredients subject to availability.
ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18. DO NOT DRINK AND DRIVE. BE RESPONSIBLE.
Please note that on tables of 10 or more, a service charge of 10% will be added.



THE DYNAMITE DISTILLING COMPANY

WHITE

Altima Sauvignon Blanc
Protea Chardonnay
Protea Chenin Blanc
Protea Sauvignon Blanc

WINE (per bottle only)

R220
R115
R115
R115

RED

Antonij Rupert Optima
Protea Cabernet Sauvignon
Protea Merlot

Protea Shiraz

WINE (per glass)

Du Toitskloof - Red or White R40

DRYSDALES CRAFT BEERS ON TAP

500ml Glass - R40

Red Ale, Dark Ale, Easy Blonde, Pilsner, APA, Spiced Ale
(subject to availability)

Appletizer/Grapetizer

Wee Heavy — 440ml bottle only R60

SOFT DRINKS

R25

Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Granadilla Twist  R20

Fanta, Cream Soda, Sprite/Zero
Liquifruit — various flavours

R20
R25

Iced tea — Peach, Lemon, Berry

R240
R115
R115
R115

All Mixers (Schweppes/Fitch & Leeds/Other)

Red Bull
Water — still and sparkling 500ml bottle

All products and ingredients subject to availability.
ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18. DO NOT DRINK AND DRIVE. BE RESPONSIBLE.
Please note that on tables of 10 or more, a service charge of 10% will be added.

R20
R20
R25
R20



